AkAlÿl
Is rtr 1=1
AAIFI3SF
ii rH m &
leafÿs-
DONNECTIKC YOU AND ME-CONNECHNC THE WOHLD
Common FiberopticConnectors
&Adapters& Attenuators

Female. Most types can be hybridized, but coresof the connectors must besame. For example, the hybridadapter can be SC-LC, but it can't beSC-MTRJ
or MPO.Here we recommend some normalhybridadapters, uncommon types can be customized.
/Ordering Information for female-female hybrid adapters
A5S ST FC sc LC MU DIN D4 E2000 LX.5 SMA
BSffi ST FC-ST SC-ST LC-ST MU-ST DIN-ST D4-ST E2000-ST LX.5-ST SMA-ST
FC SC-FC LC-FC MU-FC DIN-FC D4-FC E2000-FC LX.5-FC SMA-FC
SC LC-SC MU-SC DIN-SC D4-SC E2000-SC LX.5-SC SMA-SC
LC MU-LC DIN-LC D4-LC E2000-LC LX.5-LC SMA-LC
MU DIN-MU D4-MU E2000-MU LX.5-MU SMA-MU
DIN D4-DIN E2000-DIN LX.5-DIN SMA-DIN
D4 E2000-D4 LX.5-DR SMA-D4
E2000 LX.5-E2000 SMA-E2000
LX.5 SMA-LX.5
(pPÿjÿppÿD# ISÿfl/MOQwill be needed for customized types)
".CT T t4J.Tÿ ÿ ÿ in i"T .. r
141**«iII-J 90
Kiiffife-KillSff » 47/48
Fiber Optic Adapters
/Ordering Information for mole-female hybrid adapters
, " ST FC SC LC MU DIN D4 E2000 LX.5 SMA
ST ST MF type FC/M-ST/F SC/M-ST/F LC/M-ST/F MU/M-ST/F DIN/M-ST/F D4/M-ST/F E2000/M-ST/F LX.5/M-ST/F SMA/M-ST/F
FC ST/M-FC/F FC MF type SC/M-FC/F LC/M-FC/F MU/M-FC/F DIN/M-FC/F D4/M-FC/F E2000/M-FC/F LX.5/M-FC/F SMA/M-FC/F
SC ST/M-SC/F FC/M-SC/F SC MFtype LC/M-SC/F MU/M-SC/F DIN/M-SC/F D4/M-SC/F E2000/M-SC/F LX.5/M-SC/F SMA/M-SC/F
LC ST/M-LC/F FC/M-LC/F SC/M-LC/F LCMF type MU/M-LC/F DIN/M-LC/F D4/M-LC/F E2000/M-LC/F LX.5/M-LC/F SMA/M-LC/F
MU ST/M-MU/F FC/M-LC/F SC/M-MU/F LC/M-MU/F MUMFtype DIN/M-MU/F D4/M-MU/F E2000/M-MU/F LX.5/M-MU/F SMA/M-MU/F
DIN ST/M-DIN/F FC/M-DIN/F SC/M-DIN/F LC/M-DIN/F MU/M-DIN/F DIN MFtype D4/M-DIN/F E2000/M-DM/F LX.5/M-DIN/F SMA/M-DN/F
D4 ST/M-D4/F FC/M-D4/F SC/M-D4/F LC/M-D4/F MU/M-D4/F DIN/M-D4/F D4 MFtype E2000/M-D4/F LX.5/M-D4/F SMA/M-D4/F
E2000 ST/M-E2000/F FC/M-E2000/F SC/M-E2000/F LC/M-E2000/F MU/M-E2000/F DIN/M-E2000/F D4/M-E2000/F E2000MF1ype LX.5/M-E2000/F SMA/M-E2000/F
LX.5 ST/M-LX.5/F FC/M-LX.5/F SC/M-LX.5/F LC/M-LX.5/F MU/M-LX.5/F DIN/M-LX.5/F D4/M-LX.5/F E2000/M-LX.5/F LX.5MF type SMA/M-LX.5/F
SMA ST/M-SMA/F FC/M-SMA/F SC/M-SMA/F LC/M-SMA/F MU/M-SMA/F DIN/M-SMA/F D4/M-SMA/F E2000/M-SMA/F LX.5/M-SMA/F SMAMFtype
liÿÿi/MOQwill be needed for customized types) @'S(Tips):F:Female(§/Pfl),M:Male (&/PB)
mages
r »UE .
ÿÿÿ ÿ- itÿr-—